
XL5
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 5.3 5.8

L LA COLINA 0.5 6.3

R NEWPORT 1.7 8.0

L CRAWFORD CYN 1.1 9.1

L CHAPMAN 0.6 9.7

R HEWES 1.7 11.4

R VILLA PARK/SANTIAGO CYN 0.3 11.7

L CANNON 0.7 12.4

R SERRANO 5.2 17.6

L WEIR CANYON/ YORBA LINDA 1.6 19.2

R NEW RIVER 0.4 19.6

L HIDDEN HILLS 0.4 20.0

C
HIDDEN HILLS (to culdesac 

& back)
1.9 21.9

C ESPERAZA/ORANGETHORPE 7.3 29.2

L KRAEMER/GLASSELL 3.0 32.2

L MEATS 1.6 33.8

R SANTIAGO 0.4 34.2

L TAFT 0.6 34.8

L CENTER/VALLEY 0.5 35.3

L CERRO VILLA/MESA 1.8 37.1

C CRESTVIEW PAST MESA 0.1 37.2

R RIDGEVIEW/LEATRICE 0.4 37.6

L TAFT 0.2 37.8

R CANNON 0.5 38.3

L SANTIAGO CYN 3.0 41.3

R JAMBOREE 3.5 44.8

R TUSTIN RANCH 3.4 48.2

L WALNUT 1.0 49.2

R HARVARD 3.1 52.3

R MAIN 1.5 53.8

R MACARTHUR 0.1 53.9

L THE SQUARE 53.9

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE

53 MILES


